
S.NO. REGISTRATION NO CHILD'S NAME FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY

1 PRU/01/26/337 VAIDEHI DHYAWANA DINESH KUMAR MEENA GEN

2 PRU/01/26/221 NAVYA SINGH UDAR TARUN KUMAR UDAR GEN

3 PRU/01/26/216 NAVIKA SHARMA SOURABH SHARMA GEN

4 PRU/01/26/043 ANAIKA PANIGRAHI DEEPAK KUMAR PANIGRAHI GEN

5 PRU/01/26/016 AASHVI SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA GEN

6 PRU/01/26/182 KRISHIKA KULDEEP BANSIWAL GEN

7 PRU/01/26/234 OJAL DABAS DR JITENDER DABAS GEN

8 PRU/01/26/235 PAAVNI SRINET GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR GEN

9 PRU/01/26/010 AAROHI ADYA NAVNEET KUMAR GEN

10 PRU/01/26/044 ANANYA ROY VATSYAYAN ABHIJIT ABHINAV GEN

11 PRU/01/26/107 DHANVI NAYYAR KUNAL NAYYAR GEN

12 PRU/01/26/295 SAYURI BARMAN YADAV DHARMESH YADAV GEN

13 PRU/01/26/015 AASHVI KAUSHIK SHUBHAM KAUSHIK GEN

14 PRU/01/26/159 JEEVANSHI NAVEEN SACHDEVA GEN

15 PRU/01/26/114 DISHANA SINGH RAHUL SINGH GEN

16 PRU/01/26/036 AKSHITA JHA ANURAG JHA GEN

17 PRU/01/26/087 AYUSHI SEHRAWAT AJAY KUMAR GEN

18 PRU/01/26/149 ISHANVI SHARMA ISHAT SHARMA GEN

19 PRU/01/26/240 PRANNIKA PRAMOD KUMAR GEN

20 PRU/01/26/285 SAMAIRA SETH ANSHUDHAR SETH GEN

21 PRU/01/26/172 KAYRA SINGH RAVINDER SINGH GEN

22 PRU/01/26/238 PRABHSIMAR KAUR HARPREET SINGH GEN

23 PRU/01/26/246 PRISHA AGRAWAL PRASHANT AGRAWAL GEN

24 PRU/01/26/029 ADWITIYA YADAV SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV GEN

25 PRU/01/26/143 INAAYA KHAN MOHD JAVED KHAN GEN

26 PRU/01/26/014 AASHVI BHATIA NISHANT BHATIA GEN

27 PRU/01/26/164 KAASHVI MISHRA KISHORE RENUKA ANAND GEN

28 PRU/01/26/194 LISHIKA MANISH KUMAR GEN

29 PRU/01/26/178 KOHANA DIKSHA GEN

30 PRU/01/26/256 RAVISHA VARSHNEY GAURAV VARSHNEY GEN

31 PRU/01/26/053 ANVIKA RAI AKSHAY KUMAR RAI GEN

32 PRU/01/26/201 MAYESHA LASKAR SULAEM MUSADDIQ LASKAR GEN

33 PRU/01/26/223 NETANYA YADAV SACHIN YADAV GEN

34 PRU/01/26/293 SANA GOEL PIYUSH GOEL GEN

35 PRU/01/26/061 ASIN PEGU NEHRU PEGU GEN

36 PRU/01/26/042 AMYRA THAKUR DR.NEERAJ JASWAL GEN
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37 PRU/01/26/013 AASHVI ANMOL ALOK KUMAR RAI GEN

38 PRU/01/26/230 NITISHA NITESH PANDEY GEN

39 PRU/01/26/145 IRA MUDGAL PAWAN KUMAR MUDGAL GEN

40 PRU/01/26/321 SNEHA YADAV SHALESH YADAV GEN

41 PRU/01/26/343 VEDANSHI MANTRI ASHISH MANTRI GEN

42 PRU/01/26/196 MAANVI JUSTA RAHUL JUSTA GEN

43 PRU/01/26/267 RISHAYA WADHWA NITISH WADHWA GEN

44 PRU/01/26/180 KRISHA KHANDELWAL AMAN KHANDELWAL GEN

45 PRU/01/26/229 NITIKA YADAV JAYANT YADAV GEN

46 PRU/01/26/095 CHARVI CHAUDHARY GAURAV KUMAR GEN

47 PRU/01/26/129 GIRISHA MEENA KAMAL SINGH MEENA GEN

48 PRU/01/26/003 AAHANA AGGARWAL KUNAL AGGARWAL GEN

49 PRU/01/26/347 VIDHIKA RAO SANDEEP KUMAR GEN

50 PRU/01/26/334 TRISHIKA CHAUHAN PRASHANT CHAUHAN GEN

51 PRU/01/26/039 AMAYRA GAHLOT ASHISH GAHLOT GEN

52 PRU/01/26/215 NAVIKA AGGARWAL DHANANJAY AGGARWAL GEN
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1 PRU/01/26/100 DAKSH PUNJABI SUNIL KUMAR PUNJABI GEN

2 PRU/01/26/193 LEELA SHARMA GAGAN SHARMA GEN

3 PRU/01/26/251 RABEKK SINGH ABHISHEK SINGH SINGH GEN

4 PRU/01/26/284 SAISHAA SETHI MANI SETHI GEN

5 PRU/01/26/287 SAMARTH SONY SHAILENDRA SONY GEN

6 PRU/01/26/328 THIYA GARG PANKAJ KUMAR GEN

7 PRU/01/26/261 REYAANSH SAHA ARINDAM SAHA GEN

8 PRU/01/26/282 SAATVIK JAUHARI ABHINAV PRAKASH GEN

9 PRU/01/26/237 PEEANSH PALAV TIWARY PRIYANKAR KUMAR TIWARY GEN

10 PRU/01/26/307 SHIVANYA SHEKHAR KUMAR GEN

11 PRU/01/26/289 SAMRAT VIKAS KUMAR GEN

12 PRU/01/26/082 AVYUKT KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR GEN

13 PRU/01/26/324 TAKSHVI BHARDWAJ NISHANT SHARMA GEN

14 PRU/01/26/174 KIAAN KALRA AMARDEEP SINGH GEN

15 PRU/01/26/232 NIVAAN JONIA JAYANT JONIA GEN

16 PRU/01/26/300 SHAURYA NAVEEN KUMAR GEN

17 PRU/01/26/242 PRATYAKSHA RAWAT PRANAV SINGH RAWAT GEN

18 PRU/01/26/152 IVAAN TRIPATHI NEELABH TRIPATHI GEN

19 PRU/01/26/150 IVAAN GUPTA SHUBHENDU GUPTA GEN

20 PRU/01/26/208 MIVAAN SEHRAWAT VIJAY PAL GEN

21 PRU/01/26/067 ATHARVA SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH SINGH GEN
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22 PRU/01/26/177 KIYAAN MATHUR TUSHAR MATHUR GEN

23 PRU/01/26/286 SAMANYU GAUR MADHURKANT GAUR GEN

24 PRU/01/26/275 RUDRAVEER BALYAN SHIVA BALYAN GEN

25 PRU/01/26/070 AVIK SOLANKI RAVI SOLANKI GEN

26 PRU/01/26/209 MOHD FAZIL RAHMAN AMINUR RAHMAN GEN

27 PRU/01/26/210 NAISHA GAUR MANOJ KUMAR GAUR GEN

28 PRU/01/26/270 RUDRA RAWAT JITENDRA SINGH GEN

29 PRU/01/26/357 VYOM RAWAT MOHIT RAWAT GEN

30 PRU/01/26/342 VEDANSH BHARDWAJ SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ GEN

31 PRU/01/26/291 SAMRIDH RANA ARVIND RANA GEN

32 PRU/01/26/241 PRATHAM YADAV PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV GEN

33 PRU/01/26/165 KANAV GOYAL SUMIT GOYAL GEN

34 PRU/01/26/296 SHAANVIKA GUPTA SUBHOR GUPTA GUPTA GEN

35 PRU/01/26/236 PARIKSHIT CHOUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY GEN

36 PRU/01/26/248 PRISHA KALIA NAKUL KALIA GEN

37 PRU/01/26/063 ATHARV SHARMA AMULAYA SHARMA GEN

38 PRU/01/26/312 SHRESHTHA GARG ANOOP GARG GEN

39 PRU/01/26/367 YUVAAN GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA GEN

40 PRU/01/26/299 SHASHWAT SHARMA SHIVANSH SHARMA GEN

41 PRU/01/26/260 REVANSH BISHT SAJAY SINGH GEN

42 PRU/01/26/146 IRAH VALECHA MAYANK VALECHA GEN

43 PRU/01/26/101 DAKSHAM GARG MAYANK AGGARWAL GEN

44 PRU/01/26/197 MAANVIR SINGH MANORANJAN SINGH GEN

45 PRU/01/26/351 VIHAAN ATTRI GAURAV ATTRI GEN

46 PRU/01/26/062 ATHARV KAUSHIK SAURAV KUMAR KAUSHIK GEN

47 PRU/01/26/136 HIMAKSH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA GEN

48 PRU/01/26/156 JANVI KATARIA MANOJ KUMAR GEN

49 PRU/01/26/176 KIANSH GODARA RAHUL GODARA GEN

50 PRU/01/26/369 YUVAN SINGH SUNIL KUMAR GEN

51 PRU/01/26/255 RANVIT BADAK JATIN BADAK GEN

52 PRU/01/26/202 MEDHANSH VASHISHTH RISHI KUMAR VASHISHTH GEN

53 PRU/01/26/040 AMAYRA RAJPUT PANKAJ KUMAR GEN

54 PRU/01/26/058 ARJUN MASAUN ABHIJEET MASAUN GEN

55 PRU/01/26/130 HARCHIT SOLANKI VIVEK KUMAR GEN

56 PRU/01/26/227 NIRVAIR KHANNA NIMISH KHANNA GEN

57 PRU/01/26/345 VIAAN GULRAJANI JATIN GULRAJANI GEN

58 PRU/01/26/283 SAHASRAJIT PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY GEN

59 PRU/01/26/138 HITANSH PRAVEEN SOLANKI GEN

60 PRU/01/26/023 ADHVIK NARULA APURV NARULA GEN
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61 PRU/01/26/022 ADHRIT BISHT MAHENDRA BISHT GEN

62 PRU/01/26/019 ABEER GANDHI SAURABH GANDHI GEN

63 PRU/01/26/298 SHANAYA GAUR MUNESH KUMAR GAUR GEN

64 PRU/01/26/265 RIDHAAN GUPTA KUSHAL GUPTA GEN

65 PRU/01/26/262 REYAARTH RAJYAN BHUWAN RAJYAN GEN

66 PRU/01/26/244 PRISHA HEMANT SINGH GEN

67 PRU/01/26/354 VIVAAN AGARWAL CHETAN AGARWAL GEN

68 PRU/01/26/364 YATHARTH PURI ARJIT PURI GEN

69 PRU/01/26/025 ADVIK SINGH VIVEK SINGH GEN

70 PRU/01/26/096 CHEZNOOR KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH GEN

71 PRU/01/26/348 VIDITA BHASKAR ABHINEET BHASKAR GEN

72 PRU/01/26/326 TATHYA SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH GEN

73 PRU/01/26/035 AKSHANSH PUNIA KAPIL GEN

74 PRU/01/26/360 YAKSHIT DOVWAL LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA GEN

75 PRU/01/26/064 ATHARV SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA GEN

76 PRU/01/26/079 AVYAAN SINGH AVDESH KUMAR SINGH GEN

77 PRU/01/26/135 HIMAKSH SANDEEP GEN

78 PRU/01/26/097 DAIVIK CHAUHAN MOHIT CHAUHAN GEN

79 PRU/01/26/181 KRISHANK AGRAWAL ISHAN AGRAWAL GEN

80 PRU/01/26/104 DARSHIL PRASAD AVINASH PRASAD GEN

81 PRU/01/26/132 HARSH AJOR PATEL RAVI SHEKHAR GEN

82 PRU/01/26/054 ANVIT GOYAL SWAPNIL KUMAR GOYAL GEN

83 PRU/01/26/098 DAIVIK SHARMA ABHINAV SHARMA GEN

84 PRU/01/26/005 AANYA GULATI HARSH GULATI GEN

85 PRU/01/26/060 ASHVIK VASHIST VIKAS VASHIST GEN

86 PRU/01/26/031 AGASTYA MISHRA SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA GEN

87 PRU/01/26/001 AADVIK SINGH ASHISH KUMAR SINGH GEN

88 PRU/01/26/266 RIDHARV SENGUPTA ANIRUDH SENGUPTA GEN

89 PRU/01/26/065 ATHARV SHEKHAR SNEHANSHU SHEKHAR GEN

90 PRU/01/26/315 SHREYANSH KAUSHIK ANKUSH SHARMA GEN

91 PRU/01/26/021 ADHIRATH CHAUDHARY AYUSH CHAUHAN GEN

92 PRU/01/26/071 AVIRAJ SAINI MANMOHAN GEN

93 PRU/01/26/122 EVVAN A JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN GEN

94 PRU/01/26/080 AVYUKT GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA GEN

95 PRU/01/26/066 ATHARV VIR YADAV AMIT YADAV GEN

96 PRU/01/26/245 PRISHA AGGARWAL VARUN AGGARWAL GEN

97 PRU/01/26/131 HARNAAZ SACHDEVA TARUN SACHDEVA GEN

98 PRU/01/26/047 ANIK DUBEY ADITYA PRAKASH DUBEY GEN

99 PRU/01/26/037 ALAINA KOCHHAR VARUN KOCHHAR GEN
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100 PRU/01/26/056 ARINJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MR CHAUHAN GEN

101 PRU/01/26/091 BHAVIKA YADAV BALRAM GEN

102 PRU/01/26/069 ATISHAY NEGI DEEPAK NEGI GEN

103 PRU/01/26/048 ANIKA MAAN VIPIN MAAN GEN

104 PRU/01/26/076 AVYAAN BHAOSAGAR RUBY VINAYAK BHAOSAGAR GEN

105 PRU/01/26/120 EKAKSH DIXIT DIXIT HARSH VISHWAS KUMAR GEN

106 PRU/01/26/206 MIVAAN JAMWAL MITESH JAMWAL GEN

107 PRU/01/26/359 YAKSH YADAV RAHUL YADAV GEN

108 PRU/01/26/046 ANIK DAS ABHRA DAS GEN

109 PRU/01/26/305 SHIVANSH BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA GEN

110 PRU/01/26/336 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL GEN

111 PRU/01/26/020 ADHIRAJ THAKUR VIKRANT THAKUR GEN

112 PRU/01/26/349 VIDYANSH TARIYAL PIYUSH TARIYAL GEN

113 PRU/01/26/093 BHEVEN YADAV SANDEEP YADAV GEN

114 PRU/01/26/034 AJOONI KAUR BEHL JASDIP SINGH GEN

115 PRU/01/26/139 HIYAAN GUPTA SUDHANSHU GUPTA GEN

116 PRU/01/26/032 AGASTYA SRINET GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR GEN

117 PRU/01/26/184 KRISHIV SHARMA NITESH SHARMA GEN

118 PRU/01/26/269 RUDRA CHAUDHARY KUSH GEN

119 PRU/01/26/105 DEVANSH SINGH ROBIN GEN

120 PRU/01/26/092 BHAVIN MALIK AKSHAY MALIK GEN

121 PRU/01/26/179 KRATAV SEHGAL SUBHAV SEHGAL GEN

122 PRU/01/26/108 DHRITI MAHENDIA MANOJ KUMAR GEN

123 PRU/01/26/027 ADVIKA VINOD KUMAR GEN

124 PRU/01/26/002 AADYA KASHYAP NISHANT ALOK GEN

125 PRU/01/26/313 SHREYAAN OBEROI RAJESH OBEROI GEN

126 PRU/01/26/030 ADYANTVEER SEHRAWAT VICHITER VEER GEN

127 PRU/01/26/026 ADVIK VERMA NILESH KUMAR GEN

128 PRU/01/26/271 RUDRA VEER KANWAT GAUTAM MEENA GEN

129 PRU/01/26/049 ANIRUDH GOTHWAL SATYA NARAYAN MEENA GEN

130 PRU/01/26/186 KRIYAN RAO VIPIN KUMAR GEN

131 PRU/01/26/008 AARNA KAUR BANSAL DR.JEETENDER SINGH BANSAL GEN

132 PRU/01/26/213 NAMYA KASHYAP PARKASH JHA GEN

133 PRU/01/26/188 KRIYANSH YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR GEN

134 PRU/01/26/338 VAISHNAVI MATHUR VAIBHAV MATHUR GEN

135 PRU/01/26/366 YUNICA DEEPAK GARG GEN

136 PRU/01/26/306 SHIVANSH RAWAT JITENDER RAWAT GEN

137 PRU/01/26/314 SHREYANSH KATARIA SOURABH GEN

138 PRU/01/26/290 SAMRAT GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA GEN
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139 PRU/01/26/171 KAVISH RAO VISHAL YADAV GEN

140 PRU/01/26/166 KANISH SINGH AHLUWALIA GURMEET SINGH AHLUWALIA GEN

141 PRU/01/26/346 VIAAN GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA GEN

142 PRU/01/26/024 ADVIK JAIN RONAK JAIN GEN

143 PRU/01/26/142 HRUTHVIK SAINI PANKAJ SAINI GEN

144 PRU/01/26/134 HETWIK GODARA BIRENDER KUMAR GODARA GEN

145 PRU/01/26/198 MADHAV ADITYA SINGH CHUNDAWAT ANIRUDH CHUNDAWAT GEN

146 PRU/01/26/072 AVIRAJ SINGH MINHAS BHAVNEET SINGH MINHAS GEN

147 PRU/01/26/077 AVYAAN DAGAR ROHIT DAGAR GEN

148 PRU/01/26/119 EKAANSH SAXENA SHASHANK SAXENA GEN

149 PRU/01/26/204 MISHIKA BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL GEN

150 PRU/01/26/352 VIHAAN YADAV GAURAV KUMAR YADAV GEN

151 PRU/01/26/073 AVIV PARASHAR ABHIJIT PARASAR GEN

152 PRU/01/26/118 EJAS SINGH GURPREET SINGH SARNA GEN

153 PRU/01/26/311 SHREEHAN GOSWAMI SUMIT GOSWAMI GEN

154 PRU/01/26/168 KARTIKEYA MADDHESHIYA ABHISHEK MADDHESHIYA GEN

155 PRU/01/26/158 JAYANSH KUMAWAT SANJAY KUMAR CHEJARA GEN

156 PRU/01/26/084 AYAAN SHARMA KARAN SHARMA GEN

157 PRU/01/26/028 ADVIT SINGH VINEET KUMAR GEN

158 PRU/01/26/292 SAMRIDH TYAGI NITIN KUMAR TYAGI GEN

159 PRU/01/26/250 PURVIT ROHIT JANGHU GEN

160 PRU/01/26/318 SIDDHARTH SOLANKI SANDEEP KUMAR GEN

161 PRU/01/26/161 JIANSHI KOCHHAR ANKIT KOCHHAR GEN

162 PRU/01/26/304 SHIVAAY SINGH KARAN DEEP SINGH GEN

163 PRU/01/26/226 NIKHIL LAMBA YOGESH LAMBA GEN

164 PRU/01/26/344 VEER SEHRAWAT SANDEEP SEHRAWAT GEN

165 PRU/01/26/041 AMMAR GHOURY FARAZ GHOURY GEN

166 PRU/01/26/355 VRIDHI KATHAIT VIKAS KATHAIT GEN

167 PRU/01/26/319 SIDDHAV MAHAJAN SIDDHARTH MAHAJAN GEN

168 PRU/01/26/007 AARNA AGGARWAL AMAN AGGARWAL GEN

169 PRU/01/26/220 NAVYA SINGH RAWAT PRAVEEN  CHOUDHARY GEN

170 PRU/01/26/263 REYANSH MEENA DILEEP KUMAR MEENA GEN

171 PRU/01/26/038 AMAY DALAL AMIT KUMAR DALAL GEN

172 PRU/01/26/124 GARVIT SINGH GAURAV SINGH GEN

173 PRU/01/26/147 ISHAAN KUMAR KULSHRESTHA ACHIN KUMAR GEN

174 PRU/01/26/011 AARUSH YADAV ARJUN YADAV GEN

175 PRU/01/26/288 SAMKIT GARG SHIVAM GARG GEN


